<
L2
[~ o]
—
p- sy
=
[+
———
Yuom
2
Lo~
(¥ gl
o
o

E-401.1855

ol <&
. fhon SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 45 Page
6018

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into as of the_ 15th _day
of " September

, 1975, by and between WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY, a

Washington corporation, herein called "Weyerhaeuser", and STATE OF

OREGON, acting by and through its Board of Forestry, herein called
"State', WITNESSETH:

RECITALS

Under date of April 23, 1971, the parties hereto entered

into an Easement Exchange, as recorded May 17, 1971, in Vol. M71, at

page 4427, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, with respect to

certain easements in Township 37 and 38 South, Range 12 East of the

Willamette Meridian. The parties thereto now wish to amend said
Easement Exchange as hereinafter set forth.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and for

the purpose of adding to the easements contained in said Easement

Exchange, the parties hereto agree as follows:

1. Weyerhaeuser hereby grants to Stat e a nonexclusive
easement to comstruct, reconstruct, use and maintain a road across the
following lands owned by Weyerhaeuser:

IN TOWNSHIP 37 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF W.M.
Section 25: E1/2SW1/4NW1/4; SE1/4NW1/4
IN TOWNSHIP 37 SOUTH,; RANGE-12-EAST OF W.M.

Section 30: Government Lot 4

Subject as to said lands to all matters of public record.

The location of said road shall be approximately as shown in red on




N
/IRTANN | i Gt W ST
‘,j . . B RN - A

12614
Exhibit "A" attached hereto.

2. State hereby grants tc Weyerhaeuser a nonexclusive
easement to constrﬁct, reconstruct, use and maintain a road across
the following lands owned by State:

IN TOWNSHIP 37 SOUTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF W.M.

Section 25: SW1/4NE1/4; SE1l/4

IN TOWNSHIP 37 SOUTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF W.M.

Section 28: S1/2SW1/4; SW1/4SEl/4
Section 29: S1/281/2
Section 30: SE1/4SW1/4; S1/2SEl/4
Section 31: N1/2NE1l/4
Section 33: NI1/2NEl/4

Subject as to said lands to all matters of public record.

RS ER R

i
i

I Ay

o

The location of said road shall be approximately as shown in green

on said Exhibit "A".

K
!

3. Except as herein amended, each and every term and pro-

vision of the aforesaid Easement Exchange of April 23, 1971, shall be
and remain in full force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this

Supplemental Agreement to be executed in duplicate as of the day and

year first above written.

WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY,
a Washington corporation

By /777///(//)—/
2 " = Timber (§ Land Bésources Manager
’ " Attest: fe V77 /o

Assistant eefetary

uu“m;¢g3~" STATE OF OREGON, acting by and
o through its Board of Forestry

By ﬂj\? )QifQ‘wQa/

State Ferester

VLY, )
ol . K

T e T
7 C(SEALY,

Y




v

ACKNOWLEDGUMENT

STATE OF WASHINGTON
58S,

County of King )
On this /4,'”1 day of __ September 1975, before me per-
.sonally appeared R. N. Witter, Jr. and Robert N. Mogensen

Timber § Land Assistant
to me known to be the Resources Manager and __ Secretary

respectively, of WEYERHAEUSER_COMPANY, the corporation that executed
the within and foregoing instrument,'and acknowledged sald instrument
to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the
uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on ocath stated thatbthey

were authorized to execube said instrument and that the seal affixed

is the corporate seal of said corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my official seal the day and year first above written.

e - I N e

. A
Notary Public in nd for _the State of

Washington, residing at { at

My Commission expires:

.gqmvmwfwnﬁawqwgﬁrww“ﬁ,
ooty ,
oy b




ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF OREGON
: ) ss.
County of Marion

On this 29th day of September , 1975, before me

appeared J. E. Schroeder, to me personally known, who, bging duly
sworn,‘diﬁ say that he, the said J. E. Schroeder, 1s the State
"Forester, and that the within instrument was éigned for and by author-
ity of said board, and said J. E. Schroeder acknowledged sald instru-
ment "to be the free act and deed of said board, actingAfor and in

behalf of the Sﬁate of Oregon.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and
affixed my cofficial seal this the déy and year first in this my

certificate, written.

Gnels, 2. Bndk-

Notary Public for Oregon

My Commission expires:June 1, 1978

:z:vng-‘rw:’w*““m- ™




T
’\'prl‘ny i

i

BLYAYAR ,
RO IRU O

P

‘W’ar Spring -
- e
S ("

~

N SR,

.Iuln\f);r \

Scate 1162500

Sec 25 T373 RIUIE WM
and

Sec 28,29,30,21¢33 T37 S RI2E WM
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON

) W
| | EXHIBIT ‘A
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.
STATE OF QREGON’ FQ&ESTRY

Filed for récoid at request of

thig 13€Rh day of _OCTUBER g, D., 19.72. at ..i.s..;..?.ﬁ..u....."b'clock
Vol, .M._15 of . _DEEDS e on Page ......12513

FEE § 15,00




